pactive
evergreen

Newspring™

White and clear containers and portion cups

Top of the line in both performance and presentation VERSAtainer®,
DELItainer®, and ellipso® containers are the packaging solutions you
need for customer satisfaction and operational excellence.




Quality solutions,
that meet your needs

Recyclable
Newspring white and clear polypropylene containers are recyclable. The lids are also recyclable, however
check locally as lids may not be recyclable in all areas.

Versatility
Whether you need a quality takeout container for on-the-go entrées or a dynamite deli container for your
market, Newspring packaging is offered in a variety of shapes, and sizes for optimal operational versatility.

Premium Performance

These sturdy containers are made of heavy-gauge polypropylene. They hold up to your heartiest menu
items and will not bend or break when stacked for delivery or display. Bonus for your end customers,
Newspring containers are safe for top rack use in residential dishwashers.

Superior Leak-Resistance
Newspring products have a tight-fitting perimeter seal that provides exceptional leak resistance,
so you can store and transport foods with confidence.

Excellent Temperature Endurance

Ideal for a variety of food applications, both hot and cold, Newspring containers can be stored in
the freezer, refrigerated or microwaved. Ensure the lid is loosened prior to microwaving to permit
steam ventilation.
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Newspring™

Containers and Portion Cups

VERSAtainer® Containers and Lids

When you need a container solution that performs and
presents, VERSAtainer packaging is the clear choice. This
popular line of containers comes in a variety of shapes,
sizes, and configurations. These stylish, high-performance
containers are a delivery favorite for pasta, stir-fry and

other saucy foods.

DELItainer® Containers and Lids

These DELItainer containers are a versatile option great
for deli counters, grab-n-go merchandising and takeout.
The lids and bases nest neatly for stacking in retail
settings. The secure lid fit keeps the product in place

during transportation.

ellipso® Oval Portion Cups and Lids

Stylish ellipso portion cups’ elegant design enhances
the presentation and appeal of condiments and sides.
Pour sauces and dressings with ease, due to their

unigue oval shape.
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VERSAtainer®

Containers and Lids

Product Specifications

Product #

NC818
NC8168
NC838
NC868
NC888
NC989
NC718
NC723
NC729
NC737
NC93881

NC948

Description

12 oz. Rectangle Container and Lid Combo
16 oz. Rectangle Container and Lid Combo
24 oz. Rectangle Container and Lid Combo
28 oz. Rectangle Container and Lid Combo
38 oz. Rectangle Container and Lid Combo
58 oz. Rectangle Container and Lid Combo
16 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo

24 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo

32 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo

35 0z. Round Container and Lid Combo

39 oz. Round 3-Compartment Container and Lid Combo

48 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo

Dimensions
@in.)

58x4.6x23
74 x5x22
74x5x25
88x6x2
88x6x25
1N.5x85x25
6.3X23
7.3X23
7.3 X28
8x25
9x23

95X24

Material

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

PP

Color

White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear
White/Clear

White/Clear
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Case Pack

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

150



DELItainer®

Containers and Lids

Product Specifications

Product #

YL2508
YL2512
YSD2516
YL2524
YSD2532
L8328
L5008Y
SD5016Y
YL5024
SD5032Y
YNL500

OL500

Description

8 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo

12 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo
16 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo
24 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo
32 oz. Round Container and Lid Combo
32 oz. Squat Round Container and Lid Combo
8 oz. Round Container, Bulk

16 oz. Round Container, Bulk

24 oz. Round Container, Bulk

32 oz. Round Container, Bulk

Recessed Lid for 8 oz. - 32 oz. Containers

Over Cap Lid for DELItainer® Container

Dimensions
(in.)

47 x18
4.7 x 2.5
4.7 x 3.1
47 x 4.4
47 x5.6
5.6 x4.9
4.6x18
4.6 x 3.1
47 x 4.4
4.6 x5.6
47 x 0.4

45X 0.4

Material

PP/ LLDPE
PP/ LLDPE
PP/ LLDPE
PP/ LLDPE
PP/ LLDPE
PP/ LLDPE

PP

PP

PP

PP

LLDPE

PP

Color

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear
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Case Pack

240
240
240
240
240
200
480
480
480
480
480

480



ellipso®
Oval Portion Cups and Lids

Product Specifications

Product # Description Dimg:;ions Material Color gaa:i
YES501 1 0z. Portion Cup and Lid Combo 23x15x%x13 PP Clear 1,000
YES502 2 oz. Portion Cup and Lid Combo 28x2x15 PP Clear 1,000
E503 3 oz. Portion Cup and Lid Combo 35x33x15 PP Clear 500
E504 4 oz. Portion Cup and Lid Combo 35x23x21 PP Clear 500
E1002 ‘ 2 oz. Portion Cup ‘ 28x2x15 ‘ PP ‘ Clear ‘ 1,000
E1002LD ‘ Lid for 2 oz. Portion Cup ‘ 2.3x1.6 x 0. ‘ PP ‘ Clear ‘ 1,000

What temperature range is recommended?

Polypropylene (PP)
Room Heated
} Product range {
0°F/-18°C 212°F/100°C

O¥E®

- PactivEvergreen.com

of packaging solutions.

OFIn .

Visit our website today to view our range

Polyethylene - Linear Low Density (LLDPE)

Blast
freezer
I
T

Room Heated
temperature display

-40°F/-40°C

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. They are based
upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, because every food supplier’s
recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines are not a substitute for product testing.

Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific conditions of use must be done by you.

©2024 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PAC-0567-1124

Product range {

211°F/99°C
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